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Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
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Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
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Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
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Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
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Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
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Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
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PIRA
BLACK LINE

• Made of cast iron
• Piracold® regrigeration system
• Multiple cooking guides
• Front ash drawer
• Built-in firebreak inside the oven
• Analog temperature display
• Exhaust switch to control air flow
• Built-in grease collector

POKERROD GRILL MEAT TONGS 330

Chef Jose Corts at Mamá Chicó Restaurant, in Arteixo (Galicia).
Photo July 2020.

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
REF. DESCRIPTION

Meat Tongs 330 mm

Poker

Rod Grill 70 LUX (585x465)

Rod Grill 80 LUX (685x535)

Rod Grill 90 LUX (780x625)

950.005

950.001

900.045

900.049

900.050

https://pira.nt-rt.ru
mailto:par@nt-rt.ru


Average production 60 Kg/h 75 Kg/h 110 Kg/h

Maximum charcoal capacity 3 Kg 4.5 Kg 5 Kg

Maximum charcoal consumption 4 Kg per service 5.5 Kg per service 6 Kg per service

Fire up time 30 min. 35 min. 40 min.

Capacity in GN trays 1xGN 1/1 2xGN 1/1 [Different Height]
1x GN 1/1 + 1xGN 2/4

2xGN 1/1

Smoke Outlet 180 mm. 180 mm. 180 mm.

Net weight 146 Kg 175 Kg 256 Kg

Power equivalence 3.0 KW 4.5 KW 6.0 KW

TECHNICTECHNICAL INFORMAAL INFORMATIONTION

Charcoal Oven Model PIRA 70 BLACK PIRA 80 BLACK PIRA 90 BLACK 

Mandatory External firebreak. Info pag 42/43

ACCESSORIES CHIMNEY
REF. DESCRIPTION

Coupler Ring

External Airflow Regulator

External Firebreak

Inox Hat

Adapter

Modular chimney kit 180 mm short

Modular chimney kit 180 mm

750.001

750.002

750.003

750.004

750.005

759.010

759.013
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